

MR S CORDELL
109 Burncroft Avenue
Enfield
Middlesex
EN3 7JQ

Property Address:
109 Burncroft Avenue
Enfield
Middlesex
EN3 7JQ

Account Number : 497630
Account Type : Rent Account
Transactions From : 20-NOV-2007
To : 14-NOV-2011
Printed on : 14-NOV-2011

Balance At 19-NOV-2007 is 124.43 DR

Date	Transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
17-NOV-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		1689.42 DR
24-NOV-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		1765.36 DR
01-DEC-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		1841.30 DR
08-DEC-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		1917.24 DR
09-DEC-2008	HB UNDERPAYMENT		1573.00	344.24 DR
09-DEC-2008	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	272.74 DR
15-DEC-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		348.68 DR
22-DEC-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		424.62 DR
29-DEC-2008	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		500.56 DR
05-JAN-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		576.50 DR
06-JAN-2009	HB UNDERPAYMENT		214.50	362.00 DR
06-JAN-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	290.50 DR
12-JAN-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		366.44 DR
12-JAN-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	294.94 DR
19-JAN-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		370.88 DR
19-JAN-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	299.38 DR
26-JAN-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		375.32 DR
26-JAN-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	303.82 DR
02-FEB-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		379.76 DR
02-FEB-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	308.26 DR
09-FEB-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		384.20 DR
09-FEB-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	312.70 DR
16-FEB-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		388.64 DR
16-FEB-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	317.14 DR
23-FEB-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		393.08 DR
23-FEB-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	321.58 DR
02-MAR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		397.52 DR
02-MAR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	326.02 DR
09-MAR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		401.96 DR
12-MAR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	330.46 DR
16-MAR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		406.40 DR
16-MAR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	334.90 DR
16-MAR-2009	PAYMENT		22.47	312.43 DR
23-MAR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		388.37 DR
23-MAR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	316.87 DR
30-MAR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	75.94		392.81 DR
30-MAR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		71.50	321.31 DR
06-APR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	80.34		401.65 DR
06-APR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		75.71	325.94 DR
13-APR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	80.34		406.28 DR
13-APR-2009	HB WEEKLY REBATE		75.71	330.57 DR
15-APR-2009	PAYMENT		29.96	300.61 DR
20-APR-2009	STANDARD DEBIT	80.34		380.95 DR